PlaceName
1 Hauser, Henry
2 Faught, Garrett
3 Schmidt, Preston
4 White, Ryder
5 Lopez, Emmanuel
6 Levasseur, Jackson
7 Hoover, Cristian
8 Young, Maury
9 Baum, Ryan
10 Escobedo, Noah
11 Wilson, Landon
12 Garcia Gamez, John
13 Lorenzano, Leo
14 Olbekson, Oliver
15 Miracle, Maxwell
16 Hvall, Reece
17 Gaddy, Noah
18 Srinivasan, Amay
19 Delicino, Anthony
20 Beerer, Peter
21 Strobehn, Gary
22 Goode, Nathan
23 Bremmer, Luke
24 Jolly, Jermaine
25 Brewster, Tobias
26 Nigro, Francesco
27 Salido, John Brody
28 Law, McGuire
29 Warden, David
30 Ajmani, Shahan
31 Smith, Jeremy
32 Walman, Oliver
33 Steinman, Kevin
34 Algazi, Aidan
35 Shore, William
36 Makaruk, Roman
37 Sayas, Pablo
38 Heaton, Christian
39 Montijo, Jonathan
40 Landin, Christian
41 Pinjuv, Patrick
42 Hawley, Micah
43 Masho, Yohannes
44 Baxter, Joshua
45 Garcia, Armando
46 Hanchett, Ted
47 Ehmann, Ryker
48 Levin, Josiah
49 Bates, Toliver
50 Tanji, Trevor
51 Lesniewski, Max
52 Ramos, Giovannie
53 Harman, Jack

21-Sep-2025 4:51 pm

Individual Race Results -

Yr
11
10
12
9
12
12
10
12
11
12
10
10
12
10
1
11
12
12
11
12
11
1
12
12
11
12
9
11
12
12
10
1
12
12
12
11
12
11
1
12
11
11
12
1
11
12
12
10
10
11
12
12
10

2025 Woodbridge Classic

Meet results can be found on the internet at https://woodbridgexcclassic.com/results/raceResults

Race 23

Team

Menlo

Crater

Crater

Crater

Servite

Christian Brothers
Central

Ocean View

ALA - West Foothills

9:40pm Div. White Varsity B Men

Time

14:22.5
14:24.8
14:41.5
14:42.2
14:44.2
14:46.6
14:51.2
14:51.3
14:53.6

Notre Dame (Sherman 014:55.0

Sonora

Mica Mountain
Crawford

Menlo

Crater

Crater

University Prep
Menlo

San Diego

Servite

Northview

Crater

Crean Lutheran

ALA - West Foothills
Crawford

University Prep
Servite

ALA - Gilbert North
Union Mine

Terra Linda

ALA - Queen Creek
ALA - West Foothills
Corona del Mar
Corona del Mar
Crater

Terra Linda

San Diego

ALA - Gilbert North
Servite

Century

Union Mine

Laguna Hills
Crawford

Sonora (La Habra)
Riverbank

ALA - West Foothills
San Diego

ALA - West Foothills
Menlo

14:55.4
14:57.8
14:57.8
15:02.5
15:02.9
15:11.9
15:12.7
15:14.0
15:14.2
15:14.2
15:14.9
15:16.3
15:16.5
15:18.1
15:20.9
15:21.9
15:23.8
15:24.4
15:24.5
15:25.3
15:28.3
15:29.4
15:29.6
15:31.1
15:31.4
15:32.9
15:33.3
15:33.4
15:34.7
15:36.3
15:37.7
15:37.9
15:39.0
15:43.2
15:43.2
15:44.1
15:44.8
15:45.5
15:47.8

Notre Dame (Sherman 015:48.7

Del Lago Academy

15:50.2

Glen A. Wilson (Haciend15:51.3

Menlo

15:51.6

Place Name

54 Day, Ross

55 Ishiki, Cristian
56 Dixon, Connor
57 Flanagan, Dennis
58 Seyoum, Hara
59 Ward, Miles

60 Henry, Dean

61 Russo, Vincent
62 Rodriguez, Jake
63 Ortiz, Gustavo
64 LePeau, Beniah
65 Mandolini, Milo
66 Riley, Vincent
67 Santana, Matt
68 Spencer, Wyatt
69 Alva, Joseph

70 Rigby, Finn

71 Reed, Noah

72 Ortiz, Alex

73 Johnson, Max
74 Williams, Oliver
75 Gaytan, Cyrus

Yr
11
12
12
11
11
10
10
12
9
12
11
1
12
12
12
10
12
12
11
1
12
12

76 Whitmore-Carden, Christ10

77 Layton, Talmage
78 Davidson, Collin
79 Mendoza, Samuel
80 Rogers, Joey

81 Gudino, Joseph
82 Cortes, Caiden
83 Moffett, Nick

84 Ayan, Nathan

85 Cortez, Samuel
86 Chen, Aaron

87 Norton, Casey

88 Block, Jonah

89 Soroosh, Maksim
90 Fimbres, Aaron
91 Cloney, Chase

92 Cisneros, Ethan
93 Kiser, Johann

94 Hampson, Elijah
95 Moreno, Salvador
96 Avalos, Giancarlo
97 Case, Elisha

98 Berrelleza, Jesus
99 Pla, Daniel

100 Rosen, Zachary
101 Weitzman, Evan

102 Chhoeun, Kimheng

103 Stratton, Wendell
104 Henao, Diego
105 Jarvis, Rustyn
106 Chiangtong, Tyler

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)

11
11
11
11
10
12
12
12
10
10
11
11
10
11
10
12
11
9

10
11
11
12
12
10
10
10
11
10
10
12

(3Mi)

Team

Corona del Mar
Whitney

Ocean View
Servite

Oxford Academy
Corona del Mar
University Prep
Coronado

Servite

Riverbank

Mica Mountain
Sabino

Crawford
Riverbank

San Diego

Mica Mountain
Christian Brothers
Sonora (La Habra)
Mica Mountain
Sabino

ALA - Gilbert North
Rim of the World
Union Mine

Mica Mountain
Christian Brothers
Bellflower

Mica Mountain
Pacifica Christian OC
Whitney

Sabino

Coronado

Servite

Crean Lutheran
Crismon

Menlo

Laguna Hills
Sonora (La Habra)
San Marin
Crawford

Corona del Mar
Sonora (La Habra)
Rim of the World
Century

Ocean View

Rim of the World
Crean Lutheran
Crismon

Corona del Mar
Crawford

Pacifica Christian OC
Sonora (La Habra)
Crismon

Ocean View

Time

15:53.7
15:54.8
15:55.5
15:55.8
15:56.5
15:56.6
15:57.2
15:58.7
15:59.5
15:59.5
16:02.7
16:03.2
16:03.4
16:03.4
16:04.1
16:04.1
16:04.9
16:05.6
16:07.2
16:07.4
16:09.7
16:11.1
16:13.3
16:14.0
16:14.3
16:15.0
16:16.7
16:16.7
16:17.8
16:18.5
16:19.5
16:19.6
16:20.1
16:20.7
16:21.1
16:23.7
16:25.2
16:25.4
16:26.3
16:28.4
16:28.4
16:28.4
16:29.3
16:30.8
16:33.5
16:33.8
16:34.1
16:35.4
16:35.6
16:38.8
16:40.3
16:41.8
16:43.5



Individual Race Results -

PlaceName
107 Sillas, Eric
108 Perry, Ryan
109 Williford, Zane
110 Langley, Vincent
111 Ortiz, Christopher
112 Lopez, Andres
113 Tyler, Carter
114 Jimenez, Chris
115 Matsuyoshi, Caleb
116 Lalonde, Nathan
117 Woods, Nathan
118 Crisafulli, Gage
119 Harold, Owen

Yr
11

10
12

120 Sundarapandian, Udhayail0

121 Wheeler, Lucas
122 Marvier, Ryan
123 Nucci, Jayden

10
12
11

124 Whitmore-Carden, Ryder 10

125 Pla, Patrick

126 Kaushek, Rajan

127 Garcia, Maximus
128 Ortega-Carcamo, Josias
129 Andrews, Trevin
130 Reyes, David

131 Sexton, Jack

132 Goff, Finn

133 Guerrero, Michael
134 Lee, Tyler

135 Ochoa Silva, Alejandro
136 Rivera, Urijah

137 Mazotas, Parker
138 Millunzi, Dominic
139 Ibarra, Matthew
140 Brandenberger, Carson
141 Davidson, Ian

142 Sukhadia, Jai

143 Matsuyoshi, Noah
144 Cardozo, Mason
145 Nomura, Kenji

146 Bayreuther, Koen
147 Pappas, Christian
148 Cruz, Jerico

149 Martineau, Cade
150 Le, Kaden

151 Lin, Leonardo

152 Varela-Chavez, Ivan
153 Gomez Nilsson, Jacob
154 Miller, Logan

155 Williams, Connor
156 Escobedo, Luca
157 Buck, Andrew

158 Youngblood, Anton
159 Pearson, Harrison
160 Mendivil, Mateo
161 Corcoran, Devonte
162 Damaso, Jericho
163 Loza, David

164 Bohannon, Javonte
165 Ball, Benson

21-Sep-2025 4:51 pm

10
12
12
11
11
11
12
9

11

Race 23

Team Time

Whitney 16:44.2
Whitney 16:44.4
Laguna Hills 16:44.6
Mica Mountain 16:45.5
Sonora (La Habra) 16:45.9
Del Lago Academy 16:48.0
University Prep 16:48.8
Ocean View 16:48.9
Crismon 16:50.1
Crean Lutheran 16:50.5
Crawford 16:51.5
Corona del Mar 16:53.0
Pacifica Christian OC  16:53.1
Oxford Academy 16:53.7
Rim of the World 16:54.3
San Marin 16:54.7
Rim of the World 16:55.3
Union Mine 16:57.8
Crean Lutheran 16:58.5
Menlo 16:59.5
ALA - Gilbert North 17:03.0
Sonora (La Habra) 17:03.8
ALA - Gilbert North 17:04.1
Del Lago Academy 17:05.4
Ocean View 17:05.9
University Prep 17:08.9
Ocean View 17:10.3
Whitney 17:10.9
Riverbank 17:14.1

Glen A. Wilson (Haciend17:14.9
ALA - West Foothills  17:15.3
Notre Dame (Sherman O17:18.3
Glen A. Wilson (Haciend17:19.2

Pacifica Christian OC  17:19.8
Christian Brothers 17:20.7
Whitney 17:21.0
Crismon 17:23.2
Union Mine 17:23.6
Laguna Hills 17:24.5

Notre Dame (Sherman 017:25.0

Terra Linda 17:25.3
Glen A. Wilson (Haciend17:28.9
ALA - Gilbert North 17:30.2
Oxford Academy 17:33.2
Crean Lutheran 17:33.8
Rim of the World 17:34.9
San Marin 17:35.1
Crean Lutheran 17:35.8
Terra Linda 17:36.8
Notre Dame (Sherman O17:38.9
Coronado 17:39.6
Coronado 17:39.8
Union Mine 17:40.7
Del Lago Academy 17:42.0
Christian Brothers 17:44.5
Del Lago Academy 17:45.5
Bellflower 17:47.5
Banning 17:53.9
Sabino 17:56.3

9:40pm Div. White Varsity B Men

Place Name Yr
166 Bailey, Hudson 12
167 Fung, Christian 11
168 Biron, Evan 10
169 Hymson, Caleb 10
170 Martinez, Leonardo 12
171 Beshai, Aaron 10
172 Avila, Bryan 11
173 Atkinson, Jake 11
174 Santos, Dante 12
175 Sandiero, Josue 12
176 Arevalo, Benicio 12
177 Williams, Emmett 10
178 Schreiber, Abraham 10
179 Kim, Benjamin 11
180 Garcia, Jason 10
181 McCormick, Nathan 11
182 Peterson, Jacob 12
183 McDaniels, Christopher 9
184 Stephan, Patrick 11
185 Kubota, Brent 11
186 Sosa, Emilio 12
187 Townsend, Robert (Bobb 11
188 Moreno, Noah 12
189 Glover, Gabe 11
190 Maxwell, Josiah 10
191 Buckman, Nicholas 12
192 Peterson, River 10
193 Frerich, James 12
194 Mozo, Alexander 12
195 Santacruz, Alan 9
196 Alia, Gustavo 12

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)

(3Mi)
Team Time
University Prep 17:57.5
Oxford Academy 17:58.8
Union Mine 17:59.9
Sabino 18:00.1
Christian Brothers 18:02.2
Pacifica Christian OC  18:03.8
Laguna Hills 18:03.8
Crismon 18:08.3
Notre Dame (Sherman O18:11.1
Century 18:13.7
Notre Dame (Sherman O18:22.0
Crismon 18:23.5
Union Mine 18:28.2

Glen A. Wilson (Haciend18:34.0
Glen A. Wilson (Haciend18:39.4

University Prep 18:42.8
ALA - West Foothills  18:43.8
Sabino 18:46.4
Oxford Academy 18:53.2
Glen A. Wilson (Haciend18:59.0
Century 18:59.6
Terra Linda 19:27.8
Century 19:41.5
Terra Linda 19:51.0
Pacifica Christian OC  19:52.5
Christian Brothers 19:54.0
Pacifica Christian OC  20:24.9
Terra Linda 20:39.4
Century 20:51.0
Central 20:57.7
Century 21:18.2



